MarbleJam Center for Creative Arts & Enrichment

Services Rate Sheet 2020-2021 September - August Priced per participant - Rates are subject to change - NJ DCF & NJ DDD Authorized

All adult classes are rolling enrollment except DramaJam, which will close enrollment after the first 3 months of programming.

REGISTRATION FEE

1X per school calendar year, per participant - Allows participation in any facility program \$100.00

(Summer workshops & programs excluded)

Intake / Assessment \$200.00

Parent/Guardian meets with MJK Intake Clinician – 60min

ADULT PROGRAMS - AGE 18 AND UP

NJ DDD Approved Career Planning / Goods & Services

Painting/Draw & Sketch /Photography / Film / Music/ Graphic Arts

Fine Arts Programs Grp (2 hr. classes) \$550.00 per month
Fine Arts Programs Grp (1 hr. classes) \$350.00 per month
Fine Arts Portfolio (10 session min) \$100.00 per hr.

Art, Graphic Design, Photography, Screenwriting

Music Instruction (10 session min) \$100.00 per hr.

Voice, Piano, Guitar

ENRICHMENT PROGRAMS

Multi Arts Enrichment Program: *Includes Art, Music, & Fitness* \$25.00 per hr.

2 day minimum -2 hr. minimum - **3 month minimum required** (billed monthly by # of days)

Educational Remediation & Tutoring Service- 60 min. (10 session min.)

(With specialized educator) \$850.00

Life Skills/Social Skills – 90 min/grp (10 session min.) \$850.00

Film Club: ages 11 and up - 2 hr. group (20 meetings Sept-April) \$650.00

DRAMAJAM THEATRICAL PROGRAM & TROUPE

Acting / Singing & Performances Inclusion Program Tuition fee: \$3,200.00

Jan. through Sept. (committed actors only) \$400.00 (Per Month)

Program Fee Jan-Sept.

Program Fee

CREATIVE ARTS THERAPY SERVICES

Control CATe Programs (IED Control to 10 control

Social CATs Program (IEP Customized Support) \$3,300.00 (academic year) (Includes summary report, 30-week program required)

Therapy Sessions (10-session minimum required) DDD will not cover these services

Art Therapy - Behavior Therapy - Music Therapy - Dance/Movement Therapy - Drama Therapy

Creative Play Therapy – Parent/Family Therapy

Private 1:1 - 60min \$150.00

Private: 1:1 30min \$75.00

Group - 45-50min \$65.00

Group - 90min \$75.00

214 State Street, Suite 204, Hackensack, NJ 07601 – PH: 201-497-6512 – FAX: 201-942-4450 info@marblejamkids.org www.marblejamkids.org

MarbleJam Center for Creative Arts & Enrichment

Services Rate Sheet 2020-2021 September - August Priced per participant - Rates are subject to change - NJ DCF & NJ DDD Authorized

All adult classes are rolling enrollment except DramaJam, which will close enrollment after the first 3 months of programming.

SUMMER (CHILDREN/YOUTH PROGRAM)

Summer Extension Arts Program (July – Mid August)

Music/Art/Fitness/Games

\$35.00 per hr.

DCF Youth (respite program) 2 day minimum -2 hr. minimum- 3 week minimum required

JOEY TRAVOLTA'S SHORT FILM WORKSHOP Ages 11-28, Inclusion Filmmaking Program Maximum 50 participant's 2-week program: Pending August 2021	<u>Tuition</u> \$2,150.00	
Registration fee due with applications (includes interview if applicable)	\$200.00	
FILM-JAM SUMMER FILM-MAKING WORKSHOP Ages 13 and up, Inclusion Filmmaking Program 2 week program	\$1,750.00	_
Registration fee due with applications (includes interview if applicable)	\$100.00	

MarbleJam Center is an inclusive arts facility.

Pre requisites apply.

Contact us for more detailed information about our classes and specialized services.